Elementary 1
2026— 2027 Course Schedule

Summit Montessori Teacher Training Institute

All Classes held at: Summit-Questa Montessori School 5451 SW 64th Ave. Davie, FL 33314
*Dates subject to change *half hour lunch break included

Days | Dates | Course | Hours
Monday 6.15.26 Montessori Philosophy 8:30-5:00
Tuesday 6.16.26 Montessori Philosophy 8:30-5:00
Wednesday 6.17.26 Cosmic Education 8:30-5:00
Thursday 6.18.26 Cosmic Education 8:30-5:00
Friday 6.19.26 Holiday/Closed Closed
Monday 6.22.26 Cosmic Education 8:30-5:00
Tuesday 6.23.26 Cosmic Education 8:30-5:00
Wednesday 6.24.26 Comic Education 8:30-5:00
Thursday 6.25.26 Botany 8:30-5:00
Friday 6.26.26 Zoology 8:30-5:00
Monday 6.29.26 Math 8:30-5:00
Tuesday 6.30.26 Math 8:30-5:00
Wednesday 7.01.26 Math 8:30-5:00
Thursday 7.02.26 Math 8:30-5:00
Friday 7.03.26 Holiday/Closed Closed
Monday 7.06.26 Math 8:30-5:00
Tuesday 7.07.26 Math 8:30-5:00
Wednesday 7.08.26 Math Extensions 8:30-5:00
Thursday 7.09.26 Fractions & Geometry 8:30-5:00
Friday 7.10.26 Fractions & Geometry 8:30-5:00
Monday 7.13.26 Fractions & Geometry 8:30-5:00
Tuesday 7.14.26 Language 8:30-5:00
Wednesday 7.15.26 Language 8:30-5:00
Thursday 7.16.26 Language 8:30-5:00
Friday 7.17.26 Language 8:30-5:00
Monday 7.20.26 Language 8:30-5:00
Tuesday 7.21.26 Language 8:30-5:00
Wednesday 7.22.26 Classroom Leadership 8:30-5:00
Thursday 7.23.26 EC Overview 8:30-5:00
Friday 7.24.26 EC Overview 8:30-5:00

There are 8 weekend seminars:
Saturday & Sunday classes 8:30 —5:00
‘Weekend Course Instructor
September 12&13, 2026 Child Development/Psychology Angela Updike

October 3&4, 2026 Classroom Leadership/Curriculum Design Rosie Rodman

November 7&8, 2026 Art/ Music Jessica Briel & TBD
December 5&6, 2026 Practical Life Gabi Boehme
January 09, 2027 Gardening Piwi Romero

February 6&7, 2027 Classroom Leadership/Movement (8:30-12:30) Rosie Rodman & Jessica Briel

March 6&7, 2027 Spiritual Development & ABAR Judy Dempsey
April 3&4, 2027 Physical Science/Mindful Moments Saradha Ramachandran & Dominic Cruz
May 1&2, 2027 Community Building &TBD Austin Guhl & TBD

June 5, 2027 Final Exams







	 

